BREAKFAST servedall day

HOMEMADE GRANOLA '
crunchy muesli, coconut yoghurt
& seasonal fruits

FRENCH TOAST Y

homemade brioche, vanilla mascarpone,

poached rhubarb
add free range bacon (+ $4)

MOROCCAN STYLE EGG 'y

fried egg, fresh tomato, cumin, feta,
sourdough

OTTO'S SPICY BAKED BEANS
Black Forest German butcher sausages,

eggs your way & sourdough

PRAWN OMELETTE

red peppers, pickled fennel,
thyme oil, sourdough

VEGGIE OMELETTE
tomato, spinach & goat cheese

SALMON BAGEL
hot smoked salmon, cream cheese & capers

SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY GF

crisp potato cake, free range bacon, poached

egg, hollandaise sauce, homemade smokey
tomato relish

EGGS BENEDICT

free range bacon

hot smoked salmon

vegetarian mushrooms & spinach

EGGS ON TOAST
poached, scrambled or fried

BACON & EGG BAP
scrambled egg, bacon, pesto, sliced tomato

perfect for those on the go!!

TOAST AND PRESERVES y

SIDES

FREE RANGE BACON OR SAUSAGE

AVOCADO OR TOMATOES OR MUSHROOMS

OTTO'S SPICY BEANS
GLUTEN FREE BREAD
HANDCUT FRIES WITH AIOLI
OR TOMATO RELISH

Y vegetarian Grgluten free

14

18

18.5

23.5

18

16.5

22.5

19.5
22.5

19.5

13.5

7.5

oo N b U

Vv Vegan

eatery -

LUNCH from 11.00

FATTOUSH SALAD

GF on request

slow cooked pulled lamb, assorted
heirloom tomatoes, onion, pickled radishes,

mesculan lettuce, tzatziki dressing & flat bread

CHICKEN SALAD

Poached Chicken & barley salad with
pomegranate, hazelnuts, currants & orange
dressing

DUCK RISOTTO GF
confit duck and spinach
SEASONAL GNOCCHI
butternut pumpkin, spinach, walnut basil
pesto, toasted walnuts, cream & truffle oil
OTTO'S HOUSE PIE
Beef & Mushroom
add garden salad (+$4.5)
Love our pies? Ask us about our family pies

SOUP OF THE DAY
with Mount Sourdough

BEEF BRISKET BURGER

slow cooked beef brisket on a brioche bun,
southern style BBQ sauce, cheese, spicy
gherkins & hand cut fries

BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

NZ Tarakihi, hand cut fries & green salad

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
mount sourdough, tamarillo chutney &
cornichons

PLOUGHMAN'S LUNCH

slow cooked beef cheek, pickled onions,
Kapiti cheddar cheese, tamarillo chutney

CROQUE MONSIEUR
ham, swiss cheese, béchamel sauce,
green salad & cornichons

A AN

22.5

23

22

10.5

13.5

19.5

19.5

16

19

12.5

77/

For more goodness or a sweet treat,

check out our food cabinet near the counter!

/ 2/
NN

Almost every meal on our menu has a GLUTEN FREE

option, ask your waiter/waitress.

We only use FREE RANGE eggs and bacon!
KIDS MENU available

f Oscar and Otto otto_eatery



