

## BREAKFAST served all day

## LUNCH from 11.00

. V		FATTOUSH SALAD GFon request	
<b>HOMEMADE GRANOLA</b> ✓  crunchy muesli, coconut yoghurt	14	slow cooked pulled lamb, assorted	22.5
E seasonal fruits		heirloom tomatoes, onion, pickled radishes,	
FRENCH TOAST	16	mesculan lettuce, tzatziki dressing & flat bre	ad
homemade brioche, vanilla mascarpone, poached rhubarb	10	<b>CHICKEN SALAD</b> Poached Chicken & barley salad with	22.5
add free range bacon (+ \$4)		pomegranate, hazelnuts, currants & orange	
MOROCCAN STYLE EGG	18	dressing	
fried egg, fresh tomato, cumin, feta, sourdough		<b>DUCK RISOTTO</b> GF confit duck and spinach	23
OTTO'S SPICY BAKED BEANS Black Forest German butcher sausages, eggs your way & sourdough	18.5	SEASONAL GNOCCHI butternut pumpkin, spinach, walnut basil pesto, toasted walnuts, cream & truffle oil	22
	00 5	OTTO'S HOUSE PIE	10.5
PRAWN OMELETTE	23.5	Beef & Mushroom	
red peppers, pickled fennel, thyme oil, sourdough		add garden salad (+\$4.5) Love our pies? Ask us about our family pies	
		SOUP OF THE DAY	13 E
<b>VEGGIE OMELETTE</b> tomato, spinach & goat cheese	18	with Mount Sourdough	13.5
tomato, spinaen o goat encese		BEEF BRISKET BURGER	19.5
SALMON BAGEL hot smoked salmon, cream cheese & capers	16.5	slow cooked beef brisket on a brioche bun,	19.5
		southern style BBQ sauce, cheese, spicy	
SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY GF	22.5	gherkins & hand cut fries	
crisp potato cake, free range bacon, poached		BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	19.5
egg, hollandaise sauce, homemade smokey tomato relish		NZ Tarakihi, hand cut fries & green salad	
		CHICKEN LIVER PATE	16
EGGS BENEDICT free range bacon	19.5	mount sourdough, tamarillo chutney & cornichons	10
hot smoked salmon	22.5		
vegetarian mushrooms & spinach	19.5	PLOUGHMAN'S LUNCH	19
EGGS ON TOAST poached, scrambled or fried	13.5	slow cooked beef cheek, pickled onions, Kapiti cheddar cheese, tamarillo chutney	
•		CROQUE MONSIEUR	12.5
BACON & EGG BAP scrambled egg, bacon, pesto, sliced tomato	10.5	ham, swiss cheese, béchamel sauce,	
perfect for those on the go!!		green salad & cornichons	
TOAST AND PRESERVES	7.5	$\rightarrow$	$\leftarrow$
SIDES		For more goodness or a sweet treat,	
FREE RANGE BACON OR SAUSAGE	check out our food cabinet near the counter!		
AVOCADO OR TOMATOES OR MUSHROC	5 MS 4	Almost every meal on our menu has a GLUTEN F	'REE
OTTO'S SPICY BEANS	5	ontion ask your waiter/waitress	

option, ask your waiter/waitress.

We only use FREE RANGE eggs and bacon! KIDS MENU available

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

OR TOMATO RELISH

HANDCUT FRIES WITH AIOLI